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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 

TRAFFIC SIGNALS 
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 

TRAFFIC SIGNALS 

TOTAL 100%STATE 
96.7% STATE 90%STATE 90% STATE 100% COST TO 

TOTAL 100% STATE 96.7% STATE 90% STATE 90%STATE 100%COST TO 

3.3% VILLAGE 10% VILLAGE 10% VILLAGE VILLAGE OF 3.3% VILLAGE 10%VILLAGE 10% VILLAGE VILLAGE OF 

CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 
100% STATE 

LAWRENCE AVE. & LAWRENCE AVE. & LAWRENCE AVE. & NORRIDGE CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 
100% STATE 

LAWRENCE AVE. & LAWRENCE AVE. & LAWRENCE AVE. & NORRIDGE 

ROADWAY APS 
PROSPECT AVE. CANFIELD AVE. OVERHILLAVE. EVP ROADWAY APS 

PROSPECT AVE. CANFIELD AVE. OVERHILLAVE. EVP 
0005 0021 0021 0021 0021 0021 0005 0021 0021 0021 0021 0021 

*66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION L SUM 1 1 *78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 1643 1643 

REPORT 24" 

*66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 30 30 78300201 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - GRINDING SQFT 7894 7894 

70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1 *81028200 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, FOOT 5846 **4114 470 507 755

STANDARD 701501 2" DIA. 

70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1 *81028220 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, FOOT 319 98 142 79 

STANDARD 701601 3" DIA. 

70102632 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1 *81028240 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, FOOT 804 167 348 289

STANDARD 701602 4" DIA. 

70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1 *81400100 HANDHOLE EACH 24 **6 5 6 7 

STANDARD 701701 

*81400200 HEAVY-DUTY HANDHOLE EACH 4 2 2 

70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1 

STANDARD 701801 *81400300 DOUBLE HANDHOLE EACH 5 1 2 2 

*72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQFT 110.75 27.75 36 36 *87300925 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, TRACER, NO. FOOT 3372 **3372

14 1C 

*72400710 RELOCATE SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQFT 118 118 

*87301215 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL NO. FOOT 2796.5 636.5 1168 992 

*72800100 TELESCO Pl NG STEEL SIGN SUPPORT FOOT 10 10 14 2C 

*78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 3805 3805 *87301225 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL NO. FOOT 3610 867 1488 1255 

6" 14 3C 

*78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 1164 1164 *87301245 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SIGNAL NO. FOOT 5897 1580 2310.5 2006.5 

12" 14 5C 
* SPECIALTY ITEMS 
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SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY.

1

24SM

1

24SM

OPTIMIZE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM

SPLICE FIBER IN CABINET

FIBER OPTIC INTERCONNECT CENTER, 24 PORT

FIBER OPTIC CABLE 24 FIBERS, SINGLE MODE

TERMINATE FIBER IN CABINET

ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, TRACER, NO. 14 1C

DRILL EXISTING HANDHOLE

HANDHOLE

UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 2" DIA.
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